House No &
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Treacy
Mahen
Barrett

Homse No 2
Doterty
Doherty
Doherty
Doherty
Doherty
Fox

Lynch

House No 3
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin
Tobin

House No 4
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood

iﬂmsse No§

" Leahy
Leshy
Leahy
Leahy
Leahy
Leshy
Leahy

House No 6
Shumacher
Shumacher
Shumacher
Shumacher

i Shumacher

| Shumacher

Richard
John
Ashley
Eva
Richard F
William S
Kate
Amnie

Hannah

Patrick
Margaret
James
May

Mary
John

Bridget
John
Norah
Michael

Mary

Wiltiam
Kate
Michael
Samuel
Williar
John
James

Eliza

Catherine
Thomas
John
Mary
Denis
Daniel
Josephine

John

Agries
Margaret
1etitia
John

Kilfin

1834
1871
1878
1877
1904

1851
1836
1885

1855
1856
1884
1886
1888
1885
1889

1844
1880
1881
1883
1885

1863
1865
1890
1891
1893
1895

1833

1844
1376
1878
1881
1883
1886
1906

1853
1863
1895
1896
1900
1904

Meade
Noonan
O'Donoghue

House No 8
Reid
Reid
Reid
Reid
Reid
Reid
Reid
Reid

- Reid
Condon

House No 9
Steepe

| Steepe

gﬂouse Ne 10
| Read
. Read
' Meyler

House No 11
' Moroney
Moroney
Moroney
Moroney
| Moroney
' Moroney

Moroney
O Regan

nane Townland

Wiltiam Patrick
Agnes M
Vincent B
Mary Raphael
Agmes Mary
Grace Mary
Litian Mary
William A
John

Mary

Hanuic

James
Elizabeth
Hilda Elizabeth
Eva Gertrude
Arthur James

Joseph McClelland

Olive

Robert Percival
Charles Wilson
Elizabeth

Elizabeth
John

Francis

Bridget

Patrick
Margaret
Denis

Mary

Annie

Denis Joseph
Margaret M F
Michael

1868
1881
1894

1858
1864
1884
1892
1894
1897
1900
1902
1904
1884

1849
1888

1850
1849
1882

1874
1872
1833
1901
1903
1905

1889

itiouse No 12
i Connery
. Boland

. Neville

;House No13
| Naylor
' Naylor
 Naylor

{

' Naylor

House No 14
Cole

House No I3
| Mc Auliffe
Me Autiffe
Mec Auliffe
Mc Auliffe
Mg Auliffe
Marrah
White
White
White

House No 16
O Regan
ORegan

House No 17
Fisher

Maurice
Johm
Alice

Charlotte
Joseph
Thomas
Agnes

William

William
Catherine
Patrick
Wiiliam
Bridget
Francis

Peter

Edward George
Violet Sarsh

Joseph
William

Kathleen

House No 18
Moher
Moher
Moher
Moher

Nunan

House No 19
Mc Grath
Mg Grath
Mc Grath
Mg Grath
Mc Grath
Me Grath

! Mec Grath

1883
1884

1882

1840
1893

1883

Jeremiah
Norah
Patrick
Thomas
Ellen

Thomas
Hannsh
Josic
Christina
Nellie
Patrick
Witlie

1860
1865
1867
1871
1891

1873
1873
1900
1902
1904
1908

House No23

Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice
Rice

iia;nu Neo 20 ‘
; Daly
’ Daly
| Daly
Daly
Daly
Daty
Daly

t
i
i
i
!

Howse No 21

Cagney
3 Shea

House No 22
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy

Comelius
Ellen
Andrew
Nelly
Denis
Tergsa

Daniel
Annic

Amie
Bridget
Josie

Frank

Mary

John
Margaret
James
Michael
John
Anne

1369
1867
1898
1902
1904
1908

1853
1865
1897
1896
1900
1902
1905

1833
1892

1861
i87s
1907
1908

1843

House No 24

Haines
Roderick
Haines
Haines

Mac Nantara
Roderick

Honse No 28
Mortal
Mortal

L

fouse No.Z.(;
+ Connell

. Connell

House No 27
: Ryan

House No 28
Hanley
Hanley
Hanley
Hanley

iﬂo’usc No 29

) vHavcrty

; Maguire
%H:mse No 303
. Creedon

i Creedon

Edward Haines
Fanny

Rose Frances
Edward Roderick

Mary

_ Annie

Patrick
Margaret

Kilfinane
William
Anne

Kilfinane
Bridget

Kilfinane
William
Mary
William
James

Kilfinane
Patrick
Bridget

Kilfinane
Timothy
Mary
John
William
Timothy
Katherine

1873
1846
1871
1908
1897
1865

1835
1829

1834
1837

1852

1821
1851
1900
1892

1843
1848

1869
1900
1903
1906
1910

House No 30.2

C

M
M
C
R
N
L

Kilfinane
k)
M
D

uuz-«)
-

1856
1875
1880
1882
1886
1888
1887
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